SHETRON LIMITED

ETT LIMITED

CIN: L22122DL1993PLC123728 Read. Office: 17, Hemkunt Colony, New Delhi -110 048, T & F: +91 11 4656 7575, E: secretarial@ettgroup.in, W: www.ettgroup.in

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 29(1)(a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, November 10, 2016 at 4:00 P.M. at the Regd. Office of the Company at 17, Hemkunt Colony, New Delhi 110 048 inter-alia, to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended September 30.

for ETT Limited Sd/-Puniti Sharma CFO &

Company Secretary

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements). Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given the a meeting of the Board of Directors of fee company will be held on 11th November, 2016 at the Corporate Office of the Company at 303-305, Lusa Tower, Azadpur Commercial Complex, Delhi 110033 to inter-alia consider and approve Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th September, 2016.

This information is also available at www.titanbiotechltd.com & www.bseindia.com Further, the trading window of the Company will remain closed for designated persons from 04.11.2016 to 15.11.2016

For Titan Biotech Limited Sd/-Place: Delhi Charaniit Singh Date: 02.11.2016 Company Secretary

TINNA RUBBER AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Date: November 3, 2016

Place: New Delhi

Regd. off.: Tinna House, No. 6 Sultanpur, Mandi Road, Mehrauli, New Delhi - 110030. Phone: 011-49518530 • Fax: 011-26807073 Email: tinna.delhi@tinna.in Web: www.tinna.in CIN L51909DL1987PLC027186

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, 12th November, 2016, inter-alia, to consider the Unaudited Financial results of the Company for Second Quarter ended on 30th September, 2016. The information contained in this notice is also available on Company's website at www.tinna.in and also on the website of Stock Exchange, i.e. www.bseindia.com

For Tinna Rubber And Infrastructure Limited Place: New Delhi Y.P. Bansal Date: 3.11.2016 Company Secretary

RUNGTA IRRIGATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: 101, Pragati Tower, 26, Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008 CIN: L74899DL1986PLC023934 Fax: 91-11-25716231; Tel: 011-64000500 Email: info@rungtairrigation.in Website: www.rungtairrigation.in

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 11th November, 2016 at 11:00 A.M. at 101, Pragati Tower, 26, Rajendra Place, New Delhi- 110008, inter-alia, to consider. and approve the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results of the company for the Quarter Ended on 30th September, 2016.

For Rungta Irrigation Limited

(M. P. Runota) New Delhi Chairman Cum 03.11.2016 **Managing Director**

S R INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN:L29246PB1989PLC009531 Regd. Office: F-110, Industrial Area Phase VII, Mohali TEL.No.: (01762) 506161 Email:info@srfootwears.com WEBSITE: www.srfootwears.com

NOTICE Durement to Regul on 20 read

ARCEE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L29120HR1992PLC031681 Regd. Office & Works: 7th K.M. Barwala Road Talwandi Rana, Hisar-125001 (Haryana) Ph No.: 01662-276178, Fax No.: 01662-276145

SAMTEX FASHIONS LIMITED

Date : 03.11.2016

DIN No.: 00239114

BLS INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd Office: G-4B-1, Extension Mohan Co-operative Indl. Estate, Mathura Road. New Delhi - 110044 CIN: L51909DL1983PLC016907; Website: http://www.blsinternational.com/

Email: investors@blsinternational net-Cont. No. +91 11 45795002; Fax: +91 11-23755264 NOTICE

Pursuant to Provisions of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, November 11. 2016 at 11:00 A.M. at its Corporate Office 912. Indraprakash Building, 21, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001 interalia, to consider and approve the Un-audited Quarterly Financial Results for Second Quarter ended 30" September, 2016 / Un-audited Half Yearly Financial Results for the Half Year ended 30 September, 2016.

Pursuant to provisions of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 the Trading Window for dealing the securities of the company will remain closed for Directors. Officers and Designated Employees of the Company as defined in the code from 4:00 P.M. on November 03, 2016 and will end 48 hours after the second quarter financial results are made public on November 11, 2016.

The information contained in this Notice is also available on the Company's website www.blsinternational.com and on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (NSE) www.nseindia.com, BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. www.msei.in.

By Order of the Board For BLS International Services Ltd.

Place · New Delhi Date: 03.11.2016

Prabhat Srivastava (Company Secretary) M. No. A26039



CORPORATE MATERIALS, NOIDA NOTICE INVITING TENDER

for "Supply and Implementation

NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES ITD.

allway. Secunderabad invites etender on behalf of the President of India for the following works under Two packet system of tendering.

SI.No.: 1 NIT No: 44-CAO-C-SC-2016-(Item No 1) dt. 31.10.2016 Name of work: Proposed New BG line between Kotipalli - Narsapur stations - Construction of Important Bridge Across River Gowthami with RCC column sub-structure on Double D Well foundations and execution of protective and miscellaneous works.[Excluding execution of super structure as 44x76.20m clear span with Steel Through Girders] (Two packet system of tendering). Estimated cost (₹): 264,52,99,619/-EMD (₹): 1,00,00,000/-(One Crore) Completion period: 44(Forty Four) months. Date of Opening: 05.12.2016 at 11.00hrs.

D

C

SI

1. For bid document and other details, please login to website https://ireps.gov.in

2. Payment of Earnest Money Deposit and Cost of Tender Document should be only through Net Banking/Payment Gateway facilities made available online in IREPS.

3. Tenderers can submit their offers online during tender submission period which is fifteen days period prior to closing of Tender.

4. Tenderers should watch for any Corrigenda (issued online only) up to the date of commencement of the Tender submission period

> Chief Administrative Officer/ Const./Secunderabad

Open e-Tender NoticeNo. DRM/ Works/SC/128/2016/OT/2-Packet. dt.28-10-2016

For and on behalf of President of India the undersigned invites e-tender for the following work up to 14.00 hours on 05/12/2016.

SI.No. 1 Tender No. 128/CR/SC/16/OT/2-Packet Name of work: Secunderabad Division-SC-KZJ section- Supply, stacking of 50mm gauge hard and durable